N. (TION II. dependent C	utra Sarulage w	T 1 portest 1 1v	9MA/200	95849	
NATIONAL Assessment Co			Date &Timo C	ompleted ·	Done by
Date In: 3 110 20 10 16 1.	Jeb description				
REFNO X/A/MSG 20011821/Y	SAS c-Illing			 	
Veh No. SB 2306U.	E-malf(Ljula th				•
001-3010 2020 19:3	- I-Motor Cinim		k	100	
OD (IP) Reporting Only	I-Motor W/O	Withlet OD Thes,	TP 4hrs)		
OD Reporting Only	t-Photo Uploa	led			·
	AssessmenVSur	vey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Frx/Hand to	Owner/Wksn		
Profured Wkep / INC Assign Wkep / QW	: (25	Yeli	Faxt	
TP Particulars: . Veh Nor	SBW 333X	, INC(.)/Non-INC	().	
Owner / Driver: (Tel:		
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover Type:	-	1
Confirmed by : (Dates.	The		7
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Note-Est Status (W)%; P: 21-799	6. P: 80-1007	·
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()\NO()		
Breess (5) Lording	\$1,000()/\$2,000(exercive ville	THE BOOK OF THE STATE OF	CE 1755 1781	Charles and
South and the property of the state of the s	说说:1.55.04.55.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.	length spinest	4年23年6月31年7日	White Children	1917. 3
() Walle-In Customar : Customor	s Information strictly Con	Idential & St	ictly NO rater o	п тарычот.	
() 'fotal Loss Case : to e-mail Y			owing Cot (.)
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); In	voice: YES()/N	O () 1	owing co. (ACCOUNTS AND	
toning were the continue of the continue of		WWWWW	# WOOD BOND TO BE	olumbiod Crist	Arthondolog
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/Courtesy Car (·	
2) QC Chook / Post Repuir Inspection	(·)				/ .
1) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cos	t>\$3000] ()	- 1	1:		
Injury:					and the same of the
The state of the s		ATERNAL PROPERTY		IX YOUR	SOUTH .
	Walk Control of the Street of	III/SEPTIMANINA WATER	* TOWNSHIES	-Malki - Ta	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	angling states in a special survey	NAME OF THE PARTY	TOWNER WAS SERVED TO		Bright To
NA 2005 for	STORES OF STREET	INVOICE NO	Hanorting (336)	WITH SALES CAR	Station of snad
		1) All I Analdent 2) DA I Dumpy	Assessment (\$100)	8 ING (110) \$40/\$45	
Programme and the second secon	AT MAINTENANCE AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	3) TP : Towing P	beret ris Husvey	\$120	
iver/Owner:	· · · ·		krough Survey (No.		
ntact No:		6) Tit ! Re-lume	los	\$160	
rnaged Portion:		7) NI : Iday DA 4) NTUC Addill	ARMRT BULWY	-, 4,40	
		ODA	ACCURAGE STREET, STREE	11	
Checked by (Engr-In-Churge):		NSt Cauring	Car/Tpl Allowand	310	
THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		Wil Lott Kel	selr Inspection	antida 32	
addies comments by	是大学的原则是特别的	Tr(N11)1T	Countries Land	D10 11	
1.1:	in and the second	10 N121 Idea Me Invotos doted	obil•	Pes Churgud	ASSESSED AND STATES
. 2/3-	2010-200	Invotes dated		Pee Charged	STATE OF THE PARTY

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Gender

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

Mobile Number

Contact Number

Fax Number

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	31/10/2020 15:12
Date Of Accident	30/10/2020 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	AYE TOWARDS CITY BEFORE PORTSDOWN FLYOVER
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
De la	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLB2326U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHIANG TSU PENG
NRIC No	SXXXX245H
Email Address	CHIANG_TP@YAHOO.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-96782712
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96782712
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	X-TRAIL-2.0 CVT (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 300291144 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	CHIANG TSU PENG
NRIC No	SXXXX245H
Date Of Birth	31/05/1962
Occupation	INDOOR

23/03/1982

MALE

38 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

(LOCAL) +65-96782712

OTHERS.06782712

Address

47 HILLVIEW AVENUE

#06-05

Postcode

669614

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance,

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: CHIANG JIA JUN, ETHAN

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20201030/7037

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SDW333X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance. Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

porting Centr Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

				A	: SLB 2326U	
		(A)			: 2 DM333x	
		IA		(: EU 773	
		8				
		1				
	1 1	1				
RIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	S OF THE ACCIDENT					
	Drov O do	ON CASE OF				
	REFER TO	POLICE	250087	1/2021	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	250051	1/2021	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE (REPORT	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	REPORT	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	250051	1/202	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	256061	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	REPORT	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	REPORT	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	REPORT	1/2021	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	REPORT	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	REPORT	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	250051	1/2020	01030 7037	
	REFER TO	POLICE	REPORT	1/2021	01030 7037	
RATION			REPORT	1/202	01030 7037	
	REFER TO		REPORT	1/2020	01030 7037	

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 30 10	/_JOEO)(DD/MM/YY	YY), TIME: (19: 30) (HH:)
LOCA	ATION: AYE TOWAR	DS CITY BEF POP	RTSDONN FLYOVER
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER: b) INSURANCE COMP c) POLICY NUMBER: d) POLICY TYPE: (COM e) MAKE & MODEL: f) TYPE: (SALOON / CO g) VEHICLE CATEGOR h) PURPOSE OF USING	SLB 23260 ANY: MSIG A 300291144 QMX MPREHENSIVE / THIRD P, NISSAN X-TRAIL BUPE / MPV /VAN / LOR Y: (PRIVATE / COMMER	ARTY / THÍRD PARTY
2.	IF NO, PLEASE STATE INSURED / POLICY HOL A) NAME: CHIAN b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT	THIRD PARTOCLAIM /	REPORTING ONLY) [MADE / FEMALE) CONTACT: 9678 2772
The of passanga (Including driver)	DRIVER	DRIVER ALSO POLICY H	(MALE / FEMALE)
Ochiang Jia Sun Ethan !	OCCUPATION: (INDO I)YEARS OF DRIVING E) WAS DRIVER AN EMP	(PRERIENCE: 38 year)	WW. L. William W. Co.
5. 6.	a) WEATHER CONDITION b) ROAD SURFACE: (1988) WAS ANYBODY INJURES b) REPORTED TO POLICE	N: (CLEAR / RAINING / Y / WET / OTHERS	and yoursman
this of passenger	(HIRD PARTY VEHICLE a) VEHICLE NUMBER:	50W833×	MODEL: HONDA AIRMAVE
* No of passenger	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER;_	EV773	MODEL: YOUKS HA GON
(Induding driver)	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	T:	CONTACT:

email = rico 60 autoservices @ omail. com fax = 6286 1060





1 of 4

Report No. T/20201030/7037

Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 30/10/2020 21:44			Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF T	DECEMBER OF THE PROPERTY.			
Name of Informant: CHIANG TSU PENG			Address: 47 HILLVIEW AVENUE #06-05 SINGAPORE 669614				
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1529245H			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 96782772			
	Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		Email: CHIANG_TP@YAHOO.COM.SG				
Sex: Male	Sex: Age: Date of Birth:		Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: Institution / School Nan English				
Occupation: RETIRED			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3	Date of Expiry:			

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 30/10/2020 19:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: AYER RAJAH	H EXPRESSWAY			
		D 10 f		David Carand Line
		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit: 80 Km/h
Weather: Clear Traffic Flow: One Way		NSS		

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
EU77J	Car	VOLKSWAGO N	POLO		Seriously Damaged	0
SDW333X	Car	HONDA	AIRWAVE		Seriously Damaged	2





2 of 4

Report No. T/20201030/7037

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of V	ehicle Invo	Ived				44 4
Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
SLB2326U	Car	NISSAN	X-TRAIL 2.0 CVT ABS 4WD S/R 7- STR	Black	Slightly Damaged	1

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SLB2326U	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE, LTD.	300291144	31/03/2020	30/03/2021	

Details of Person	n Involved				Oes	ST. E. HOLDS	
Any Pedestrian In	volved: No				-	2007 O V 1 V	
No. of Pedestrian	s Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA			
Passenger			MORNING.			7054000711	
Name	CHIANG JIA JUN, ETHAN			ID No	**	T0510807H	
Related Vehicle	SLB2326U (Car)			Conta	ct No.	96782712	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			Class Drivin Licent Expire	g ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	30/10/2020	- Ne sta	Date	30/10/2020			
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	03	Degree o	of Slight			
Driver		100					
Name	CHIANG TSU PEN	3		ID No).:	S1529245H	
Related Vehicle	SLB2326U (Car)			Conta	act No.	96782772	
Hospital/Clinic	OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY			Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng ice &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	30/10/2020		Date		30/1	0/2020	
	nted Medical Leave	03	Degree	of	Sligh	nt	

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED VENUE, DATE AND TIME, I, VEHICLE A, BEARING CAR PLATE SLB2326U WAS TRAVELLING STRAIGHT IN MY LANE ON LANE 2 WITH OUR SEAT BELT ON. THE VEHICLE IN FRONT BRAKED, SO I ALSO BRAKED. SUDDENLY, I FELT A STRONG IMPACT FROM THE REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE. I ALIGHTED MY CAR AND REALISED I WAS IN A CHAIN COLLISION.

VEHICLE B (SECOND VEHICLE): SDW333X VEHICLE C (LAST VEHICLE): EU77J





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

3 of 4

Report No. T/20201030/7037

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

AFTER THE ACCIDENT, I AND MY SON FELT DISCOMFORT AND PAIN ON OUR NECK. SO WE WENT TO OUR FAMILY PHYSICIAN CLINIC & SURGERY TO CONSULT A DOCTOR AND RECEIVED 3 DAYS OF MC.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

4 of 4 Report No. T/20201030/7037

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide sketch

NP168

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 30/10/2020 21:44
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / ONG YONG HOCK Contact No.: 65476436	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
4 Shenton Way, #21-01, SGX Centre 2, Singapore 068807
Tel +65 5827 7888, Fax +65 5827 7800
Co. Reg No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G
A Member of MSIVAP INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

MOTORMAX Comprehensive

Certificate No.

A 300291144 QMX

Excess: SGD700

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

 Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle SLB2326U

 Name of Policyholder Chiang Tsu Peng

- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 31/03/2020
- Date of Expiry of Insurance 30/03/2021
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Chiang Tsu Peng

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to Use *

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offense under the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Approved Insurers

Craig Ellis Chief Executive Officer